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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. SACHIN SUNILKUMAR

BHAGAT SHITAL SAMPAT

DALAVI DATTATRAYA BHIKAJI

DANGAT MANGAL BALU

DESHMUKH AJIT SHIVAJI

GAIKWAD HANUMANT JAGANNATH

INGLE VAIBHAV BABURAO

JADHAV KASTURI BALASO

JADHAV SHEETAL KRISHNA

KAMBLE VISHAL MACHINDRA

KAMLU KISHOR MADHAVSA

KOKADWAR SHUBHAM MUKUND

KOKATE SWATI MOHAN

KOLI TILOTTAMA SURESH

KULKARNI NILESH HARI

LABADE PUSHPA BHAUSAHEB

LULLA DEEPAK MANOJKUMAR

MAYAKAL NITIN VASANT

MULAY SOMNATH SANPAT

PADGALWAR AMOL VITTHALRAO

PHAD MAUSAMI SANJAY

RANGADALE RASHMI RAJENDRA

RATHOD BHARAT UKHA

SHAIKH ASLAM NIJAM

SURYAWANSHI TEJASWINI TUKARAM

TAYADE JAYSHRI SHRIKRISHNA

TONDARE DHONDIRAM BASAWARAJ

WAGHMARE AMITA ASHOKRAO

WALKE VAIBHAV KAILAS

Mother Name

CHARULATA

SULOCHANA

KAMAL

CHANDRAKALA

PRABHAVATI

SHOBHA

GODAVARI

BHARTI

SUNITA

MAYA

YASHODABAI

VARSHA

UJWALA

SHOBHA

ANITA

SUMAN

RESHMA

KANAKLAXMI

SHILABAI

TARABAI

PARVATI

KALPANA

KAVERIBAI

APSANA

VAISHALI

NIRMALA

BAKULABAI

PADMA

TARABAI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year

Eligibility No
12013054870
12013054876
12013054869
12013054858
12013054863
12013054860
12013054873
12013054884
12013054862
12013054872
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12013054871
12013054878
12013054866
12013054859
12013054880
12013054867
12013054865
12013054881
12013054885
12013054877
12013054864
12013054857
12013054883
12013054868
12013054874
12013054879
12013054861

12013054875
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